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

41916 Meadow Ln
41436 Meadow Ln
41689 Chipmunk Ln
41604 Corlew Ln

41823 Corlew Ln

36696 Peterson Rd
41697 Corlew Ln

41722 Merriman Ln
36010 Auberry Rd
34075 Shaver Springs Rd
33988 Shaver Springs Rd
34201 Natoma Rd
38206 Peterson Rd
33855 Shaver Springs Rd
42256 Bald Mountain Rd
38295 Cressman Rd
33952 Tocaloma Rd
42361 Bald Mountain Rd
39000 Corlew Ln

38131 Hwy 168

38018 Glenwood Ln

A DA W U DA NNWWWWWWWWNWNWNNDNNWN

Bth. Sq.Ft.
Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

1 960
2.75 1432
1.5 1024
1 1184
1 1064
1.5 1037
2 1623
2 1315
1.75 1524
2 1112
1.75 1833
1.75 1426
2 1232
2 1280
2 1624
2 1520
2 1942
1.75 1899
2.5 1900
1 984
3 2546
3 2847
2.5 2575
2.5 2961
2 2700

COMMERCIAL /BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

Office  Owner
OB GLEICHWEIT
OB GARCIA

SC OROZCO
OB LEHMAN
RB SAYNZ
Pinnacle  ELMING

SC CHURCH
RB AVILA
Pinnacle  ACHESON
Pinnacle HUNTER
OB GRAHAM
OB WHITNEY
OB SOTO

SC DAVIS

OB OSBORNE
RB CARTER
XP WILLIAMS
OB ERICSON
OB PENDERGRAS
OB LEE

RB FRALICK
OB VESTAL
OB CORSARO
OB WILDER
Pinnacle  GONZALES
OB GRAZIOLI
RC GOODMAN
SC CAMPUZANO
RB WHORTON
OB EINEM

OB HAKOPYAN
RB SCHUYLER
Pinnacle  PIEPER

OB BARE

XP PEARSALL
Pinnacle HOWARD

41798 Tollhouse Rd

Com’l.

www.WeSellShaverLake.com

Description

2.16 acre lot right off of Auberry road

5 acre parcel covered with trees, and missed by the Creek Fire

5.26 acres of unimproved land, approximately 4 miles back on Peterson Rd
4.57 acres has a paved driveway, well

Amazing views of the Minarets from this home site on the Ridge

5.5 acre property has unobstructed views of the valley, has well and septic
Beautiful 5 acre parcel with amazing long distance views

10 acres with mostly flat terrain, includes new 10,000 gallon water tank
Large 7.6 acre parcel ready for you to build your dream home

5 acre lot with stunning views, every utility hooked up and in place

Small but nice home has a metal roof, detached workshop

Priced to sell, this cabin needs a little TLC, waiting for new owners
Updated living space and located in great location at the end of the road
Lots of potential, has a newer wood stove and loft area

Nice mountain cabin with an expansive deck, granite countertops
Delightful cabin remodeled in 2005

Located on 2 lots in Meadow Lakes, home has a large kitchen
Retro-inspired cabin retreat has a wood insert, loft

Move in ready home with a large deck, plenty of parking, newer flooring
Move in ready, fully furnished manufactured home has hardwood floors
Charming cabin in Meadow Lakes, has a stunning stone fireplace, fenced yard
Two-story ranch style cabin includes a wrap around deck and garage
Charming home sits on 8.29 acres, has incredible views of the valley floor
Nice home in Shaver Springs, sold fully furnished

Turnkey home has new flooring, new interior paint, and AC

Breathtaking views, wood ceilings, many upgrades, mature landscaping
Mountain retreat on 5.84 acres includes 2 parcels

Custom home comes mostly furnished, incudes a 20x20 Game Room
Two suites in this nice home, has two oversized 2 car garages

Valley floor views, remodeled in 2019, mild sloping terrain

Lots of updates, located at the end of a cul-de-sac in Shaver Springs
Custom home in Mile High Park, beautiful wood floors, 2 rear decks

2 beautiful homes and a large shop on 2.76 acres near Meadow Lakes
Custom built home includes the adjacent lot, nice large shop

Located on 10 acres in the pines, this home also includes a large shop

Residential with commercial potential, 2920 sq ft, 4-bed, 3-bath property

Key:

Price
$74,000
$85,000
$89,000

$110,000
$145,000
$149,000
$149,000
$159,000
$189,000
$229,900
$219,000
$223,000

$235,000 R

$249,000
$249,900
$270,000
$299,000
$285,000

$289,000 R

$308,000

o

$309,000 N

$319,000
$320,000
$344,999
$349,900
$365,000
$399,000
$399,000
$429,000
$429,000
$479,990
$575,000
$629,000
$750,000
$825,000

$849,000

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM

SC
SC
SC
OB
OB

RB

HUNTINGTON LAKE AREA PROPERTIES
HUNTINGTON LAKE CONDOQ’S - Community water & sewer
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